ownership of our common stock as of May 31, 2016:

· each of our directors and executive officers, including director appointees;

· each person known to us to own beneficially more than 5% of our shares of common stock; and

· each selling stockholder.

Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the SEC, and the percentage information is based
on 26,802,926 shares of our common stock outstanding as of May 31, 2016.

Mr. Min Fang, affiliate of the selling stockholders, is a member of our board of directors. Other than such directorship
and beneficial ownership of the shares described in the table below, neither the selling stockholders nor any of their
respective affiliates, officers, directors or principal equity holders has held any position or office or had any other
material transaction or relationship with us or any of our predecessors or affiliates within the past three years.

We will not receive any proceeds from the sale of shares of our common stock by the selling stockholders.

Shares Beneficially
Owned Prior
to This Offering

Shares Beneficially
Owned After
This Offering

Name of Beneficial Owner Shares(1) Percentage(2) Shares(1) Percentage(2)
Named executive officers and directors:
David (Xiaoying) Gao(3) 377,000 1.41 % 377,000 1.41 %
Sean Shao(4) 30,000 * 30,000 *
Wenfang Liu(5) 22,783 * 22,783 *
Yungang Lu(6) 53,500 * 53,500 *
Zhijun Tong(7) 24,000 * 24,000 *
Albert (Wai Keung) Yeung(8) 39,000 * 39,000 *
Joseph Chow(9) 2,500 * 2,500 *
Ming Yang(10) 38,374 * 38,374 *

Edgar Filing: China Biologic Products, Inc. - Form 424B7

106

Ming Yin(11) 31,801 * 31,801 *
Zhijing Liu(12) 4,468 * 4,468 *
Gang Yang(13) 35,642 * 35,642 *
All officers and directors as a group 659,068 2.45 % 659,068 2.45 %
5% and selling stockholders:
Warburg Pincus Private Equity X, L.P.(14) 944,077 3.52 % - -
Warburg Pincus X Partners, L.P.(14) 30,203 * - -
WP X Biologics LLC(14) 3,112,920 11.61 % 1,312,200 4.90 %
Charles R. Kaye(14) 4,087,200 15.25 % 1,312,200 4.90 %
Joseph P. Landy(14) 4,087,200 15.25 % 1,312,200 4.90 %
GL Trade Investment Limited(15) 1,605,315 5.99 % 1,605,315 5.99 %
Zhenfu Li(16) 1,619,777 6.04 % 1,619,777 6.04 %
Capital World Investors(17) 2,867,323 10.70 % 2,867,323 10.70 %
Parfield International Ltd.(18) 1,360,000 5.07 % 1,360,000 5.07 %
Marc Chan(19) 2,313,449 8.63 % 2,313,449 8.63 %

 S-55

Edgar Filing: China Biologic Products, Inc. - Form 424B7

107

Table of Contents

*Less than 1%

(1)

Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the SEC and generally includes voting or
investment power with respect to securities. Except as indicated in the footnotes below, each of the beneficial
owners listed above has direct ownership of and sole voting power and investment power with respect to our
common stock.

(2)

As of May 31, 2016, a total of 26,802,926 shares of our common stock were considered to be outstanding pursuant
to SEC Rule 13d-3(d)(1). For each beneficial owner above, any securities that are exercisable or convertible within